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EAST W L W L

HALIFAX  * 0 0 0 0

LINE MOUNTAIN 0 0 0 0

MILLERSBURG 0 0 0 0

SUSQUENITA 0 0 0 0

UPPER DAUPHIN 0 0 0 1

WEST W L W L

EAST JUNIATA 0 0 0 0

GREENWOOD 0 0 0 0

JUNIATA  0 0 0 0  

NEWPORT 0 0 0 0

SAINT JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 0 0 0

* 2023-24 TVAA CHAMPIONS

  SCORING OFFENSE PPG PPG

EAST JUNIATA EAST JUNIATA

GREENWOOD GREENWOOD

HALIFAX HALIFAX

JUNIATA JUNIATA

LINE MOUNTAIN LINE MOUNTAIN

MILLERSBURG MILLERSBURG

NEWPORT NEWPORT

SAINT JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC SAINT JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

SUSQUENITA SUSQUENITA

UPPER DAUPHIN UPPER DAUPHIN 

  SCORING DEFENSE

2024-25 BOYS BASKETBALL
LAST UPDATED DECEMBER 1, 2024

STANDINGS

LEAGUE OVERALL

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE STATISTICS 

SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

Saturday, November 30, 2024

PINE GROVE 42, UPPER DAUPHIN 40

TVL GAMES IN BOLD

Monday, December 2, 2024

JUNIATA VALLEY @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC



Friday, December 13, 2024

EAST JUNIATA @ NEWPORT

JUNIATA @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

LINE MOUNTAIN @ MUNCY TOURNAMENT

Monday, December 16, 2024

GREENWOOD @ JUNIATA

MILLERSBURG @ LINE MOUNTAIN

NEWPORT @ SUSQUENITA

UPPER DAUPHIN @ HALIFAX

JUNIATA @ SOUTHERN HUNTINGDON TOURNAMENT

MILLERSBURG @ MILLERSBURG TOURNAMENT

NEWPORT @ BIG SPRING TOURNAMENT

SUSQUENITA @ ANNVILLE-CLEONA TOURNAMENT

UPPER DAUPHIN @ UPPER DAUPHIN TOURNAMENT

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

NEWPORT @ JUNIATA

MILLERSBURG @ MOUNT CALVARY

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

HALIFAX @ MIDD-WEST

Saturday, December 7, 2024

GREENWOOD @ SHIKELLAMY TOURNAMENT

JUNIATA @ WEST PERRY

MILLERSBURG @ ANNVILLE-CLEONA

BIGLERVILLE @ SUSQUENITA

Thursday, December 5, 2024

HALIFAX @ LANCASTER MENNONITE

GREENWOOD @ MILLERSBURG

HALIFAX @ SUSUQENITA

Friday, December 6, 2024

BELLEVILLE MENNONITE @ EAST JUNIATA

 

Thursday, December 12, 2024

MILLERSBURG @ UPPER DAUPHIN

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ GREENWOOD

SUSQUENITA @ LINE MOUNTAIN

JUNIATA @ SOUTHERN HUNTINGDON TOURNAMENT

MILLERSBURG @ MILLERSBURG TOURNAMENT

NEWPORT @ BIG SPRING TOURNAMENT

SUSQUENITA @ ANNVILLE-CLEONA TOURNAMENT

UPPER DAUPHIN @ UPPER DAUPHIN TOURNAMENT

LINE MOUNTAIN @ MUNCY TOURNAMENT

LINE MOUNTAIN @ UPPER DAUPHIN

Saturday, December 14, 2024

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ EAST JUNIATA

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

MIDD-WEST @ EAST JUNIATA

HANOVER @ SUSQUENITA

Monday, December 9, 2024

EAST JUNIATA @ HALIFAX

GREENWOOD @ SHIKELLAMY TOURNAMENT

 

MUNCY @ EAST JUNIATA

MIDD-WEST @ LINE MOUNTAIN

NORTHERN LEBANON @ UPPER DAUPHIN

Wednesday, December 4, 2024



VERITAS ACADEMY @ GREENWOOD

HALIFAX @ COLUMBIA

FORBES ROAD @ EAST JUNIATA

HALIFAX @ HALIFAX TOURNAMENT GREENWOOD @ PECO TOURNAMENT

JUNIATA @ HALIFAX TOURNAMENT HALIFAX @ HALIFAX TOURNAMENT

Monday, December 30, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025

NEWPORT @ MIDD-WEST

Friday, December 27, 2024 Saturday, December 28, 2024

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

NEWPORT @ JUNIATA CHRISTIAN

Thursday, December 19, 2024

HALIFAX @ MILLERSBURG

JUNIATA @ LINE MOUNTAIN

NEWPORT @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

SUSQUENITA @ UPPER DAUPHIN

MILLERSBURG @ WILLIAMS VALLEY TOURNAMENT

Saturday, December 21, 2024

GREENWOOD @ WEST SHORE CHRISTIAN

LOURDES REGIONAL @ LINE MOUNTAIN

GREENWOOD @ PECO TOURNAMENT

NEWPORT @ NEW COVENANT CHRISTIAN

LINE MOUNTAIN @ BLOOMSBURG

Monday, December 23, 2024

Friday, December 20, 2024

EAST JUNIATA @ GREENWOOD

MILLERSBURG @ WILLIAMS VALLEY TOURNAMENT

NEWPORT @ PECO TOURNAMENT

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ PHILIPSBURG-OSCEOLA TOURNAMENT

JUNIATA @ HALIFAX TOURNAMENT

NEWPORT @ PECO TOURNAMENT

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ PHILIPSBURG-OSCEOLA TOURNAMENT

SUSQUENITA @ PECO TOURNAMENT

UPPER DAUPHIN @ WILLIAMS VALLEY TOURNAMENT SUSQUENITA @ PECO TOURNAMENT

Monday, January 6, 2025

UPPER DAUPHIN @ WILLIAMS VALLEY TOURNAMENT

Saturday, January 4, 2025

MILLERSBURG @ SUSQUENITA

YORK COUNTRY DAY @ EAST JUNIATA

GREENWOOD @ NEWPORT

LINE MOUNTAIN @ HALIFAXTRI-VALLEY @ GREENWOOD

EAST JUNIATA @ FAIRFIELD

JUNIATA @ MEADOWBROOK CHRISTIAN

Thursday, January 9, 2025

EAST JUNIATA @ MILLERSBURG

HALIFAX @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

GREENWOOD @ SUSQUENITA

NEWPORT @ LINE MOUNTAIN

UPPER DAUPHIN @ JUNIATA



Monday, January 20, 2025

UPPER DAUPHIN @ EAST JUNIATA

LINE MOUNTAIN @ SUSQUENITA

MILLVILLE @ GREENWOOD

NEWPORT @ EAST JUNIATA

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ JUNIATA PEQUEA VALLEY @ UPPER DAUPHIN

LINE MOUNTAIN @ SOUTH WILLIAMSPORT

TRI-VALLEY @ HALIFAX LINE MOUNTAIN @ GREENWOOD

UPPER DAUPHIN @ SHENANDOAH VALLEY ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ MILLERSBURG

EAST JUNIATA @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

MILLERSBURG @ NEWPORT

SUSQUENITA @ HALIFAX

UPPER DAUPHIN @ LINE MOUNTAIN

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

JUNIATA @ GREENWOOD

MUNCY @ SUSQUENITA

CAMP HILL @ UPPER DAUPHIN JUNIATA @ NEWPORT

DAYSPRING CHRISTIAN @ HALIFAX

WILLIAMSBURG @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

HALIFAX @ LINE MOUNTAIN 

NEWPORT @ HALIFAX

Sunday, January 14, 2024

Thursday, January 16, 2025

EAST JUNIATA @ LINE MOUNTAIN

GREENWOOD @ UPPER DAUPHIN

MILLERSBURG @ JUNIATA

Saturday, January 18, 2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025

GREENWOOD @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

UPPER DAUPHIN @ MILLERSBURG

Saturday, January 25, 2025

HALIFAX @ GREENWOOD

Friday, January 24, 2025

Saturday, January 11, 2025

JUNIATA @ EAST JUNIATA

JUNIATA @ BELLEVILLE MENNONITE PEQUEA VALLEY @ MILLERSBURG

Friday, January 17, 2025

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ SUSQUENITA

Monday, January 27, 2025

SUSQUENITA @ EAST JUNIATA

SUSQUENITA @ MILLERSBURG

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

UPPER DAUPHIN @ NEWPORT

JUNIATA @ HALIFAX

Monday, January 13, 2025



EAST JUNIATA @ JUNIATA BELLEVILLE MENNONITE @ NEWPORT

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ NEWPORT

MIDD-WEST @ JUNIATA

MIFFLINBURG @ LINE MOUNTAIN

NEWPORT @ COVENANT CHRISTIAN

Thursday, February 6, 2025

Tuesday, February 4, 2025

NEWPORT @ GREENWOOD

Saturday, February 8, 2025

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC @ JUNIATA VALLEY

Monday, February 10, 2025

SUSQUENITA @ PEQUEA VALLEY

LINE MOUNTAIN @ MONTGOMERY

LANCASTER COUNTY CHRISTIAN @ GREENWOOD

LINE MOUNTAIN @ WILLIAMS VALLEY MILLERSBURG @ LOURDES REGIONAL

LINE MOUNTAIN @ MILLERSBURG

SUSQUENITA @ JUNIATA

Saturday, February 1, 2025

PENNS VALLEY @ JUNIATA

SUSQUENITA @ WEST PERRY

Monday, February 3, 2025

UPPER DAUPHIN @ SUSQUENITA

MILLERSBURG @ HALIFAX

SOUTHERN HUNTINGDON @ EAST JUNIATA LINE MOUNTAIN @ ST, JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

Thursday, January 30, 2025

GREENWOOD @ EAST JUNIATA

HALIFAX @ UPPER DAUPHIN

YORK COUNTRY DAY @ NEWPORT

Friday, January 31, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

EAST JUNIATA @ JERSEY SHORE

DUBOIS @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

Friday, February 7, 2025


